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Saarijärven ledikisat kusiaismäessä 2020

Table of points
NoName 12Total

Yleinen
1 Jani Kotanen 0
1 Marko Könssi 0
1 Teemu Hakala 0
1 Vesa Muhonen 0

<900
1 Jimi Roikonen 0
1 Juha Lakonen 0
1 Kimi Könssi 0
1 Marko Könssi 0
1 Arto Kolu 0
1 Miika Jormanainen 0
1 Onni Salminen 0
1 Sami Taskinen 0
1 Savela Tauno 0
1 Jaakko Lähdesmäki 0
1 Teemu Roihas 0
1 Timo Salminen 0
1 Aki Holopainen 0

<840
1 Anne Mietala 0
1 Atte Hautakangas 0
1 Jarkko Heino 0
1 Teemu Roihas 0
1 Heidi Könssi 0
1 Timo Salminen 0
1 Niklas Jormanainen 0
1 Ilpo Liimatainen 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Yleinen

1 Marko Könssi 12/09/20 18:00 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 -6 50 -11 101

2 Jani Kotanen 12/09/20 18:00 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -6 50 -6 50

3 Teemu Hakala 12/09/20 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -6 50 -6 50

3 Vesa Muhonen 12/09/20 18:00 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -6 50 -6 50

<900

1 Marko Könssi 11/25/20 18:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 -5 51 -5 51

2 Jimi Roikonen 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 53   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 -4 52 -7 105

3 Aki Holopainen 12/09/20 18:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -5 51 -5 51

4 Miika Jormanainen 12/09/20 18:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 -2 54 -2 54

4 Sami Taskinen 11/25/20 18:00 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 -1 55   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 -1 55 -2 110

6 Jaakko Lähdesmäki 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 +1 57   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 56 +1 113

7 Onni Salminen 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 59 +3 59

8 Arto Kolu 11/25/20 18:00 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 61 +5 61

9 Juha Lakonen 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +5 61   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 58 +7 119

10 Savela Tauno 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +6 62   

  12/09/20 18:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 58 +8 120

11 Timo Salminen 12/09/20 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +2 58 +9 121

11 Teemu Roihas 11/25/20 18:00 4 2 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 +12 68 +12 68

13 Kimi Könssi 11/25/20 18:00 3 2 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 +17 73 +17 73

<840

1 Niklas Jormanainen 12/09/20 18:00 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 +2 58 +2 58

2 Atte Hautakangas 11/25/20 18:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +8 64   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 56 +8 120

3 Timo Salminen 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +7 63 +7 63

3 Teemu Roihas 12/09/20 18:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 -3 53 +9 121

5 Heidi Könssi 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +8 64   

  12/09/20 18:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +3 59 +11 123

6 Ilpo Liimatainen 11/25/20 18:00 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 +10 66   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +5 61 +15 127

7 Anne Mietala 12/09/20 18:00 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 +17 73 +17 73

8 Jarkko Heino 11/25/20 18:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 +12 68   

  12/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 +7 63 +19 131
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3 2.9 3.7 3.7 3.1 3 3.6 3 3 3.2 2.9 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.1 58.5

Difficulty 7 4 2 18 9 8 17 5 6 12 3 1 16 11 15 14 13 10 2.5

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 5 9 14 8 4 4 5 9 9 15 1 3 1 2 2 4 95 16%

Par 0 23 20 13 14 14 25 20 27 24 12 18 13 19 21 20 22 20 24 349 57%

Bogey 1 6 5 6 18 11 5 12 3 5 11 7 5 13 10 10 9 12 3 151 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 12 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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